THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

ISIN: US8835561023

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:01
Price

607.14 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.13% (12.64)

US8835561023
TMO

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

213,579 EUR
S&P 500

583.76 USD (100)
622.00 USD (100)
600.85 USD
614.65 USD
599.30 USD
594.50 USD
608.161157 USD
2,715,365
1,651,760,281.94
55,174

WKN: 883556102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8835561023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b3b466278d22369c42d0b1c0efd4e62ddd9ce59881184a77b1e2a7aa80024a4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6e6135155f4297e3&time=1722168222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8693a228446f296818241ca0cf2d1c18140f63bc4ee492589b95a6de3e6d8e0&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a4f424fd505cf48e&time=1722168222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e242cbff9d87d9afa482db0ba11920412676cc372e9faaf40da9124353c84e69&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc905760d2151f527&time=1722168222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efaf1216175e20528571892e69d33dd69603c5ab08e3c7ec500e2ce17d0be404&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81f585408e0a0c814&time=1722168222&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b14fd58e8966f8d31ea42d8bfc6b810ac6fd54acd2d6710b8e8dfc453d1a122d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=275f48d4d96c9d3d8&time=1722168222&tool=RSC

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:01

Price
607.14 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.13% (12.64)

ISIN US8835561023
Symbol TMO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 213,579 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 583.76 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 622.00 USD (100)
Open 600.85 USD
High 614.65 USD
Low 599.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 594.50 USD
VWAP 608.161157 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,715,365
Trading volume 1,651,760,281.94
Number of trades 55,174
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.15% +8.19% +24.95%
Perf (abs.) +56.20 +42.40 +111.90
Beta 0.66 0.80 0.90
Volatility 19.65 20.27 24.81

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:46
07/26

NYSE 2024/  22:00

All listings for THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Price

558.10 EUR

557.60 EUR

559.40 EUR

562.80 EUR

607.14 USD

575.01 USD (2,473,431
554.68 USD (1,842,152
570.88 USD (1,507,671
538.51 USD (1,595,023
614.65 USD (2024/07/26
527.32 USD (2024/01/04
614.65 USD (2024/07/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
415.60 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.34 18
0.00 5
0.80 92
0.00 6
1,651.76 55,174
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US8835561023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35569315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19049

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
03/07

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:02

16:47

17:51

18:20

17:44

08:10

08:08

545.20 EUR

608.98 USD

557.20 EUR

543.20 EUR

559.50 EUR

545.10 EUR

545.60 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19048

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

ThermoFisher
SCIENTIFIC

Contact Details
THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC INC.

168 Third Avenue - 02451 Waltham
Telefon: +1-781-622-1000

Fax: +1-781-622-1207

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

C. Harris
Debora Spar
Tyler Jacks
Dion Weisler
James Mullen
Jennifer
Johnson
Nelson Chai

R. Keith

Ruby Chandy
Scott Sperling
Marc N. Casper
Alan Sachs
Karen E.
Nelson

Lisa Britt
Michel Lagarde
Ryan Snyder

Sandy Pound

Stephen
Williamson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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